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This catalog is confidential and for your information only and is not intended as an offer, or a 
solicitation of an offer, to buy or sell any investment or other specific product. Although all 
information and opinions expressed in this document were obtained from sources believed to be 
reliable and in good faith, no warranty, express or implied, is made as to its accuracy or 
completeness. All information and opinions are subject to change without prior notice. Any 
information herein are not binding upon any party and cannot constitute any evidence in any 
court of law. 
ThisThis catalog may not be reproduced in any form or copies circulated without prior written 
authority of ALIRA MEDICAL DEVICES LLC

DISCLAIMER & CONFIDENTIALITY



Alira Medical Devices LLC is a California based Medical Devices’ provider that offers a wide 
range of world-class medical devices and surgical instruments in the fields of Plastic & 
Reconstructive Surgery, Breast Augmentation, Liposuction, Gynecology, Laparoscopy, Urology, 
ENT, Ophthalmology and Dentistry to facilitate surgical procedures in a sophisticated manner.

At Alira, we focus on finer details and are aware of every part of the process, and
especially, have a willingness to create value for the customer.

We have created an inspiring culture that empowers our people and provides a
comfortable, functional, and fun environment that result in a team that works smarter,
collaborates, and enjoys what they do.



Alira Medical Devices is committed to provide top Quality medical devices and surgical
instruments to its customers by using a robust Quality Management System (QMS)
derived from basic principles laid down by international guidelines e.g. GMP, ISO
13485:2016 & ISO 9001:2016 while meeting statutory/regulatory requirements.

At Alira Medical Devices, Quality begins right from the input materials. All vendors and
materials are evaluated for quality & compliance attributes and regulatory
requirements through a comprehensive vendor qualification and management
program.

To ensure the quality of products, Alira Medical Devices is committed to develop all
products following the QBD (Quality by Design) principles and a risk-based scientific
approach or as per the regulatory requirements to achieve the quality targets.

Alira Medical Devices is committed to continuously upgrading the equipment and
premises to fulfill the compliance requirements and deploy qualified, validated
technologies and systems.

Alira Medical Devices promotes the culture of “Speak-up for Quality”, shared learning,
transparency, and data integrity. Also ensuring a timely and effective communication
and escalation process exists to raise quality issues to the appropriate levels of
management, advocating continual improvement
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 STERILIZATION
CONTAINERS

Basic Model - Half Size Containers

HALF SIZE BOTTOM NON-PERFORATED

YELLOWOutside Dimensions 
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GRAY RED BLUE GREEN BLACK
HN01-GR

HN02-GR

HN03-GR

HN04-GR

HN05-GR

285X280X100 MM 

285X280X135 MM 

285X280X150 MM 

285X280X200 MM 

285X280X260 MM 

HN01-YL

HN02-YL

HN03-YL

HN04-YL

HN05-YL

HN01-RD

HN02-RD

HN03-RD

HN04-RD

HN05-RD

HN01-BL

HN02-BL

HN03-BL

HN04-BL

HN05-BL

HN01-GN

HN02-GN

HN03-GN

HN04-GN

HN05-GN

HN01-BK

HN02-BK

HN03-BK

HN04-BK

HN05-BK

HALF SIZE BOTTOM PERFORATED

YELLOWOutside Dimensions GRAY RED BLUE GREEN BLACK
HP01-GR

HP02-GR

HP03-GR

HP04-GR

HP05-GR

285X280X100 MM 

285X280X135 MM 

285X280X150 MM 

285X280X200 MM 

285X280X260 MM 

HP01-YL

HP02-YL

HP03-YL

HP04-YL

HP05-YL

HP01-RD

HP02-RD

HP03-RD

HP04-RD

HP05-RD

HP01-BL

HP02-BL

HP03-BL

HP04-BL

HP05-BL

HP01-GN

HP02-GN

HP03-GN

HP04-GN

HP05-GN

HP01-BK

HP02-BK

HP03-BK

HP04-BK

HP05-BK

Bottom Non-Perforated Bottom Perforated



 STERILIZATION
CONTAINERS

Basic Model - Middle Size Containers

MIDDLE SIZE BOTTOM NON-PERFORATED

YELLOWOutside Dimensions GRAY RED BLUE GREEN BLACK
MN01-GR

MN02-GR

MN03-GR

465X280X100 MM 

465X280X135 MM 

465X280X150 MM 

MN01-YL

MN02-YL

MN03-YL

MN01-RD

MN02-RD

MN03-RD

MN01-BL

MN02-BL

MN03-BL

MN01-GN

MN02-GN

MN03-GN

MN01-BK

MN02-BK

MN03-BK

MIDDLE SIZE BOTTOM PERFORATED

YELLOWOutside Dimensions GRAY RED BLUE GREEN BLACK
MP01-GR

MP02-GR

MP03-GR

465X280X100 MM 

465X280X135 MM 

465X280X150 MM 

MP01-YL

MP02-YL

MP03-YL

MP01-RD

MP02-RD

MP03-RD

MP01-BL

MP02-BL

MP03-BL

MP01-GN

MP02-GN

MP03-GN

MP01-BK

MP02-BK

MP03-BK

Bottom Non-Perforated Bottom Perforated
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 STERILIZATION
CONTAINERS

Basic Model - Full Size Containers

FULL SIZE BOTTOM NON-PERFORATED

YELLOWOutside Dimensions GRAY RED BLUE GREEN BLACK
FN01-GR

FN02-GR

FN03-GR

FN04-GR

FN05-GR

580X280X100 MM 

580X280X135 MM 

580X280X150 MM 

580X280X200 MM 

580X280X260 MM 

FN01-YL

FN02-YL

FN03-YL

FN04-YL

FN05-YL

FN01-RD

FN02-RD

FN03-RD

FN04-RD

FN05-RD

FN01-BL

FN02-BL

FN03-BL

FN04-BL

FN05-BL

FN01-GN

FN02-GN

FN03-GN

FN04-GN

FN05-GN

FN01-BK

FN02-BK

FN03-BK

FN04-BK

FN05-BK

FULL SIZE BOTTOM PERFORATED

YELLOWOutside Dimensions GRAY RED BLUE GREEN BLACK
FP01-GR

FP02-GR

FP03-GR

FP04-GR

580X280X100 MM 

580X280X150 MM 

580X280X200 MM 

580X280X260 MM 

FP01-YL

FP02-YL

FP03-YL

FP04-YL

FP01-RD

FP02-RD

FP03-RD

FP04-RD

FP01-BL

FP02-BL

FP03-BL

FP04-BL

FP01-GN

FP02-GN

FP03-GN

FP04-GN

FP01-BK

FP02-BK

FP03-BK

FP04-BK

Bottom Non-Perforated Bottom Perforated
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 STERILIZATION
CONTAINERS

Bio-Barrier Model - Half Size Containers

Bottom Non-Perforated

HALF SIZE BIO-BARRIER MODEL

YELLOWOutside Dimensions GRAY RED BLUE GREEN BLACK
HB01-GR

HB02-GR

HB03-GR

HB04-GR

HB05-GR

285X280X100 MM 

285X280X135 MM 

285X280X150 MM 

285X280X200 MM 

285X280X260 MM 

HB01-YL

HB02-YL

HB03-YL

HB04-YL

HB05-YL

HB01-RD

HB02-RD

HB03-RD

HB04-RD

HB05-RD

HB01-BL

HB02-BL

HB03-BL

HB04-BL

HB05-BL

HB01-GN

HB02-GN

HB03-GN

HB04-GN

HB05-GN

HB01-BK

HB02-BK

HB03-BK

HB04-BK

HB05-BK
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 STERILIZATION
CONTAINERS

Bio-Barrier Model - Middle Size Containers

MIDDLE SIZE BIO-BARRIER MODEL

YELLOWOutside Dimensions GRAY RED BLUE GREEN BLACK
MB01-GR

MB02-GR

MB03-GR

465X280X100 MM 

465X280X135 MM 

465X280X150 MM 

MB01-YL

MB02-YL

MB03-YL

MB01-RD

MB02-RD

MB03-RD

MB01-BL

MB02-BL

MB03-BL

MB01-GN

MB02-GN

MB03-GN

MB01-BK

MB02-BK

MB03-BK

Bottom Non-Perforated
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 STERILIZATION
CONTAINERS

Bio-Barrier Model - Full Size Containers

FULL SIZE BIO-BARRIER MODEL

YELLOWOutside Dimensions GRAY RED BLUE GREEN BLACK
FB01-GR

FB02-GR

FB03-GR

FB04-GR

FB05-GR

580X280X100 MM 

580X280X135 MM 

580X280X150 MM 

580X280X200 MM 

580X280X260 MM 

FB01-YL

FB02-YL

FB03-YL

FB04-YL

FB05-YL

FB01-RD

FB02-RD

FB03-RD

FB04-RD

FB05-RD

FB01-BL

FB02-BL

FB03-BL

FB04-BL

FB05-BL

FB01-GN

FB02-GN

FB03-GN

FB04-GN

FB05-GN

FB01-BK

FB02-BK

FB03-BK

FB04-BK

FB05-BK

Bottom Non-Perforated
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 STERILIZATION
CONTAINERS

Flat Containers

FLAT CONTAINER BOTTOM NON-PERFORATED

YELLOWOutside Dimensions GRAY RED BLUE GREEN BLACK
FCN01-GR

FCN02-GR

285X280X55 MM 

285X280X95 MM 

FCN01-YL

FCN02-YL

FCN01-RD

FCN02-RD

FCN01-BL

FCN02-BL

FCN01-GN

FCN02-GN

FCN01-BK

FCN02-BK

FLAT CONTAINER BOTTOM PERFORATED

YELLOWOutside Dimensions GRAY RED BLUE GREEN BLACK
FCP01-GR

FCP02-GR

285X280X55 MM 

285X280X95 MM 

FCP01-YL

FCP02-YL

FCP01-RD

FCP02-RD

FCP01-BL

FCP02-BL

FCP01-GN

FCP02-GN

FCP01-BK

FCP02-BK

Bottom Non-Perforated Bottom Perforated



 STERILIZATION
CONTAINERS

Mini Containers

MINI CONTAINER BOTTOM NON-PERFORATED

YELLOWOutside Dimensions GRAY RED BLUE GREEN BLACK
MCN01-GR

MCN02-GR

MCN03-GR

300X140X50 MM 

300X140X70 MM 

300X140X100 MM 

MCN01-YL

MCN02-YL

MCN03-YL

MCN01-RD

MCN02-RD

MCN03-RD

MCN01-BL

MCN02-BL

MCN03-BL

MCN01-GN

MCN02-GN

MCN03-GN

MCN01-BK

MCN02-BK

MCN03-BK

MINI CONTAINER BOTTOM PERFORATED

YELLOWOutside Dimensions GRAY RED BLUE GREEN BLACK
MCP01-GR

MCP02-GR

MCP03-GR

300X140X50 MM 

300X140X70 MM 

300X140X100 MM 

MCP01-YL

MCP02-YL

MCP03-YL

MCP01-RD

MCP02-RD

MCP03-RD

MCP01-BL

MCP02-BL

MCP03-BL

MCP01-GN

MCP02-GN

MCP03-GN

MCP01-BK

MCP02-BK

MCP03-BK

Bottom Non-Perforated Bottom Perforated
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 STERILIZATION
CONTAINERS

Dental Containers

DENTAL CONTAINER NON-PERFORATED

YELLOWOutside Dimensions GRAY RED BLUE GREEN BLACK
DN01-GR

DN02-GR

DN03-GR

DN04-GR

310X190X50 MM 

310X190X65 MM 

310X190X100 MM 

310X190X130 MM 

DN01-YL

DN02-YL

DN03-YL

DN04-YL

DN01-RD

DN02-RD

DN03-RD

DN04-RD

DN01-BL

DN02-BL

DN03-BL

DN04-BL

DN01-GN

DN02-GN

DN03-GN

DN04-GN

DN01-BK

DN02-BK

DN03-BK

DN04-BK

DENTAL CONTAINER BOTTOM PERFORATED

YELLOWOutside Dimensions GRAY RED BLUE GREEN BLACK
DP01-GR

DP02-GR

DP03-GR

DP04-GR

310X190X50 MM 

310X190X65 MM 

310X190X100 MM 

310X190X130 MM 

DP01-YL

DP02-YL

DP03-YL

DP04-YL

DP01-RD

DP02-RD

DP03-RD

DP04-RD

DP01-BL

DP02-BL

DP03-BL

DP04-BL

DP01-GN

DP02-GN

DP03-GN

DP04-GN

DP01-BK

DP02-BK

DP03-BK

DP04-BK

Bottom Non-Perforated Bottom Perforated
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 STERILIZATION
CONTAINERS

Endoscopy Containers

ENDOSCOPY CONTAINER LID & BOTTOM PERFORATED (WITHOUT FILTER)

YELLOWOutside Dimensions GRAY RED BLUE GREEN BLACK
EP01-GR

EP02-GR

250X60X50 MM 

450X70X70 MM 
EP01-YL

EP02-YL

EP01-RD

EP02-RD

EP01-BL

EP02-BL

EP01-GN

EP02-GN

EP01-BK

EP02-BK

Bottom Non-Perforated
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 STERILIZATION
CONTAINERS

Implant Containers

IMPLANTS CONTAINER LID & BOTTOM PERFORATED (WITHOUT FILTER)

YELLOWOutside Dimensions GRAY RED BLUE GREEN BLACK
IP01-GR

IP02-GR

500X155X75 MM 

310X138X65 MM 
IP01-YL

IP02-YL

IP01-RD

IP02-RD

IP01-BL

IP02-BL

IP01-GN

IP02-GN

IP01-BK

IP02-BK

Bottom Non-Perforated
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GENERAL 
ACCESSORIES

SILICONE MAT

Outside Dimensions SKU

SLM-01

SLM-02

SLM-03

SLM-04

SLM-05

SLM-06

180X280 MM

270X125 MM

245X245 MM 

380X230 MM 

440X230 MM

520X230 MM
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PERFORATED
SHEET BASKETS
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PERFORATED
SHEET BASKETS

Half Size Sterilization Sheet Baskets

Outside Dimensions Sku

HSSB-01

HSSB-02

HSSB-03

HSSB-04

244X255X30 MM

244X255X50 MM

244X255X70 MM

244X255X100 MM

PERFORATED SHEET BASKET

Outside Dimensions Sku

HSBL-01

HSBL-02

HSBL-03

HSBL-04

244X255X30 MM

244X255X50 MM

244X255X70 MM

244X255X100 MM

PERFORATED SHEET BASKET WITH LID
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PERFORATED
SHEET BASKETS

Middle Size Sterilization Sheet Baskets

Outside Dimensions Sku

MSHB-01

MSHB-02

MSHB-03

MSHB-04

405X255X30 MM

405X255X50 MM

405X255X70 MM

405X255X100 MM

PERFORATED SHEET BASKET

Outside Dimensions Sku

MSHBL-01

MSHBL-02

MSHBL-03

MSHBL-04

405X255X30 MM

405X255X50 MM

405X255X70 MM

405X255X100 MM

PERFORATED SHEET BASKET WITH LID
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PERFORATED
SHEET BASKETS

Special Size Sterilization Sheet Baskets

Outside Dimensions Sku

SHBT-01

SHBT-02

SHBT-03

SHBT-04

485X255X30 MM

485X255X50 MM

485X255X70 MM

485X255X100 MM

PERFORATED SHEET BASKET

Outside Dimensions Sku

SHBL-01

SHBL-02

SHBL-03

SHBL-04

485X255X30 MM

485X255X50 MM

485X255X70 MM

485X255X100 MM

PERFORATED SHEET BASKET WITH LID
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PERFORATED
SHEET BASKETS

Full Size Sterilization Sheet Baskets

Outside Dimensions Sku

FSHB-01

FSHB-02

FSHB-03

FSHB-04

540X255X30 MM

540X255X50 MM

540X255X70 MM

540X255X100 MM

PERFORATED SHEET BASKET

Outside Dimensions Sku

FSHBL-01

FSHBL-02

FSHBL-03

FSHBL-04

540X255X30 MM

540X255X50 MM

540X255X70 MM

540X255X100 MM

PERFORATED SHEET BASKET WITH LID
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PERFORATED
SHEET BASKETS

Mini Sterilization Sheet Baskets

Outside Dimensions Sku

SSB-01

SSB-02

SSB-03

265X125X30 MM

265X125X50 MM

265X125X70 MM

PERFORATED SHEET BASKET

Outside Dimensions Sku

SSBL-01

SSBL-02

SSBL-03

265X125X30 MM

265X125X50 MM

265X125X70 MM

PERFORATED SHEET BASKET WITH LID
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 CONTACT US
ALIRA MEDICAL DEVICES LLC

+1 (818) 614 4592 info@alirameddevices.com www.alirameddevices.com

14622 Ventura Blvd Ste 102, #712 Sherman Oaks. CA 91403


